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2011 ConocoPhillips National Championships
Stanford, CA

Aug. 2 - 6, 2011

Event 31  6auc2011-20:11 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Preliminary
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:562.19 2879 5898 1:22899 2:03.10 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
2:20.00  2:59.38  3:24.44
AR 3:52.36 28.66 69.12  1:29.52  2:03.83 USA - United States Shanghai (CHN) 30 JUL 2011
2:29.53  2:59.57  3:25.50
us 3:58.93 30.14  1:01.69  1:3327 2:07.90 AUS - Australia Irvine, CA (USA) 2 AUG 2005
2:34.83  3:05.06  3:31.23
CR 4:03.32 29.06  1:00.00 1:31.48  2:07.57 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006
2:3500  3:07.71  3:34.41
Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 4 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 4:04.25 Q
DENNINGHOFF Sarah 0.61 30.10 1:01.71 1:01.71
CHANDLER Ann 0.15 31.57 1:08.01 2:09.72
SMART Lauren 0.31 27.51 59.86 3:09.58
GEER Margo 0.34 25.91 54.67 4:04.25
2 2 1 VOLSSE - Tennessee Aquatics B 4:04.49 024 Q
CONNOLLY Jennifer 0.59 29.77 1:01.30 1:01.30
HANNIS Molly 0.12 31.67 1:09.34 2:10.64
FLOYD Kelsey 0.22 27.45 59.24 3:09.88
GENDRON Lindsay 0.41 26.14 54.61 4:04.49
3 2 3 STANPC - Stanford Swimming B 4:06.02 177 Q
WEBB Elizabeth 0.66 30.20 1:02.19 1:02.19
SMITH Elizabeth 0.33 32.93 1:10.34 2:12.53
BREEDEN Elaine 0.27 27.26 59.26 3:11.79
DWELLEY Kate 0.23 25.59 54.23 4:06.02
4 1 6 STANPC - Stanford Swimming A 4:08.16 391 Q
DIRADO Madeline 0.68 30.20 1:01.97 1:01.97
SMIT Julia 0.28 32.98 1:10.86 2:12.83
LEE Felicia 0.55 27.77 59.73 3:12.56
WOODWARD Samantha 0.38 26.30 55.60 4:08.16
5 2 9 BRUNCA - Team Bruin A 4:08.76 451 Q
BOYCE Elizabeth 0.65 30.41 1:02.88 1:02.88
HEHN Keri 0.57 33.19 1:09.82 2:12.70
JAHANSHAHI Jasmin 0.42 27.80 59.90 3:12.60
FASCELLA Cynthia 0.23 26.51 56.16 4:08.76
6 1 5 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 4:10.27 6.02 Q
MORAN Kelsey 0.59 30.03 1:02.82 1:02.82
EITEL Catherine 0.41 33.27 1:11.15 2:13.97
DRAVES Shannon 0.37 27.90 1:00.57 3:14.54
DETRO Megan 0.22 26.32 55.73 4:10.27
7 2 10 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B 4:10.93 6.68 Q
PEACOCK Aubrey 0.61 31.03 1:03.24 1:03.24
BORENDAME Sara 0.45 33.31 1:11.92 2:15.16
CAMPBELL Erin 0.37 27.97 1:00.79 3:15.95
FLEDERBACH Kaitlyn 0.19 25.92 54.98 4:10.93
8 1 3 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:11.37 712 Q
HOWE Ally 0.72 31.03 1:04.00 1:04.00
TOSKY Jasmine 0.10 33.24 1:10.83 2:14.83
SIMS Haley 0.24 27.51 1:00.97 3:15.80
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.49 26.17 55.57 4:11.37
SWW451900_74B 1.0 Report Created SAT 6 AUG 2011 21:27 Page 1/6

() OMEGA



2011 ConocoPhillips National Championships
e Stanford, CA

Aug. 2 - 6, 2011

10
CZ CHAMPIONSHIPS

STANFORD, CA
2011

Event 31  6auc2011-20:11 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime

ehind
9 7 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 4:11.44 719 Q
RHODES Lauren 0.70 31.94 1:05.83 1:05.83
LAWRENCE Micah 0.72 32.48 1:09.31 2:15.14
MILLS Katherine 0.34 27.93 59.42 3:14.56
GEOROFF Andrea 0.32 26.76 56.88 4:11.44
10 2 6 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 4:11.52 727 Q
DAGG Erica 0.72 30.35 1:03.17 1:03.17
LEVERENZ Caitlin 0.37 32.87 1:10.30 2:13.47
SIMS Amanda 0.32 28.51 1:02.07 3:15.54
JENSEN Liv 0.34 26.51 55.98 4:11.52
11 1 7 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 4:13.12 8.87 1
STEWART Kendyl 0.83 30.69 1:03.04 1:03.04
SCHMITT Jessica 0.08 32.98 1:12.38 2:15.42
KRISMAN Tanya 0.19 27.98 1:00.98 3:16.40
TOMKINSON Katelyn 0.11 26.95 56.72 4:13.12
12 3 4 CUBUPYV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 4:13.35 9.10 2
HU Janet 0.62 31.07 1:04.43 1:04.43
BAUMGARDNER Ellyn 0.39 31.96 1:08.98 2:13.41
PAWLOWICZ Kaitlin 0.48 29.13 1:02.90 3:16.31
LEDECKY Kathleen 0.30 27.09 57.04 4:13.35
13 1 2 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 4:13.53 9.28
BEHRENS Tess 0.62 30.65 1:03.57 1:03.57
SPENCER Haley 0.39 32.70 1:09.76 2:13.33
COLTON Annalise 0.25 28.38 1:02.13 3:15.46
WHITEHEAD Hannah 0.28 27.55 58.07 4:13.53
14 4 3 IU-IN - Indiana University A 4:14.11 9.86
VAVRA Allysa 0.60 31.42 1:04.39 1:04.39
SPECHT Ashley 0.25 33.08 1:11.72 2:16.11
TRACEY Kimberly 0.11 28.19 1:01.56 3:17.67
STRUMBEL Brittany 0.18 27.02 56.44 4:14.11
15 2 2 TROJCA - Trojan Swim Club A 4:14.12 9.87
SIMMS Joan Christel 0.72 31.32 1:05.12 1:05.12
KIDRON Ella 0.27 33.47 1:11.59 2:16.71
DE PAUL Lyndsay 0.14 26.96 58.93 3:15.64
ANDERSON Haley 0.37 27.97 58.48 4:14.12
16 3 9 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 4:15.37 11.12
LOBB Ellen 0.61 30.94 1:03.57 1:03.57
WAGNER Catherine 0.22 33.33 1:11.45 2:15.02
GENTILE Rosa 0.34 28.58 1:03.06 3:18.08
PATTERSON Anna 0.38 27.49 57.29 4:15.37
17 1 9 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 4:15.49 11.24
OSTEN Amie 0.68 30.79 1:03.76 1:03.76
WANLAND Ashley 0.18 32.26 1:10.36 2:14.12
THOMPSON Rebecca 0.54 29.19 1:04.70 3:18.82
MARTIN Ruby 0.20 26.65 56.67 4:15.49
18 1 4 BRUNCA - Team Bruin B 4:16.32 12.07
STEFANEC Anne 0.64 30.66 1:03.55 1:03.55
LOUDEN Kelsey 0.34 34.01 1:13.52 2:17.07
CHRISTOFFERSON Stephanie  0.25 28.37 1:01.56 3:18.63
VANDEN BERGE Samantha 0.23 27.35 57.69 4:16.32
19 3 5 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. A 4:16.54 12.29
MANUEL Simone 0.86 31.15 1:04.12 1:04.12
LANDECK Romy 0.17 33.72 1:12.20 2:16.32
SMITH Skylar 0.42 28.81 1:03.30 3:19.62
LOCUS Madeline 0.41 27.32 56.92 4:16.54
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Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime

ehind

20 3 7 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:16.65 12.40
LOCKE Lacey 0.53 30.32 1:03.37 1:03.37
STAUDER Lauren 0.13 33.64 1:13.16 2:16.53
SHEETS Rhiannon 0.50 29.20 1:02.96 3:19.49
MATTINGLY Zoe 0.51 27.20 57.16 4:16.65

21 2 8 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A 4:18.02 13.77
MOLDENHAUER Lily 0.60 30.53 1:03.68 1:03.68
ADAMS Bethany 0.08 33.95 1:13.93 2:17.61
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 0.27 28.60 1:02.92 3:20.53
BISPO Karlee 0.42 27.06 57.49 4:18.02

22 5 10 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 4:18.24 13.99
BROWN Allison 0.73 32.54 1:05.74 1:05.74
HOUSTON Tory 0.55 35.25 1:15.11 2:20.85
LI Celina 0.13 28.16 1:00.08 3:20.93
BREED Catherine 0.27 27.81 57.31 4:18.24

22 6 6 FLA-FG - Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A 4:18.24 13.99
DRISCOLL Lauren 0.69 31.33 1:04.38 1:04.38
EMIG Briana 0.46 34.23 1:13.24 2:17.62
BRITT Chelsea 0.47 28.61 1:02.67 3:20.29
BRUENS Harper 0.14 26.85 57.95 4:18.24

24 1 1 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:18.26 14.01
VANDERWEL Heidi 0.63 30.35 1:03.41 1:03.41
AVERILL Trisha 0.06 34.04 1:13.49 2:16.90
PAZEVIC Alana 0.28 28.81 1:03.31 3:20.21
WU Joanna 0.27 27.51 58.05 4:18.26

25 7 6 TRA-CA - Team Rebel Aquatics A 4:18.35 14.10
BRENNAN Dannica 0.61 31.03 1:04.31 1:04.31
PROTHERO Marley 0.39 33.86 1:12.94 2:17.25
HERRINGTON Katelyne 0.39 28.07 1:01.59 3:18.84
DIXON Rachel 0.37 27.63 59.51 4:18.35

26 5 5 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 4:18.55 14.30
SUPPAN Alexandra 0.64 31.19 1:05.01 1:05.01
JENSEN Alicia 0.40 33.55 1:12.03 2:17.04
STEIN MacKenzie 0.57 29.18 1:02.81 3:19.85
BURNS Rachel 0.37 27.86 58.70 4:18.55

27 4 1 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 4:18.61 14.36
DELISLE Laurence 0.64 31.10 1:04.14 1:04.14
ANDERSON Darcie 0.25 33.65 1:13.56 2:17.70
DRYSDALE Emma 0.18 28.59 1:02.74 3:20.44
FONG Chelsea 0.25 27.70 58.17 4:18.61

28 4 7 BY-SR - Boise Ymca Swim Team A 4:18.69 14.44
DIENER Kelsy 0.79 32.75 1:07.67 1:07.67
EYOLFSON Madeline 0.19 34.33 1:13.38 2:21.05
BOUCHER Amber 0.27 28.15 1:00.90 3:21.95
NORTH Stephanie 0.48 27.36 56.74 4:18.69

29 1 8 VOLSSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 4:18.88 14.63
SOLERNOU Lauren 0.65 30.67 1:03.54 1:03.54
COLONIAS Kirstyn 0.17 34.06 1:12.94 2:16.48
WATSON Brooke 0.28 29.21 1:03.90 3:20.38
PITMAN Lindsay 0.17 27.48 58.50 4:18.88

30 4 9 CLOVCC - Clovis Swim Club A 4:18.90 14.65
COFFMAN Cheyenne 0.67 30.91 1:04.21 1:04.21
MCGOWAN Mallory 0.1 33.97 1:13.31 2:17.52
BAXTER Tristin 0.33 29.38 1:02.59 3:20.11
SCHULER MacKenzie 0.54 28.12 58.79 4:18.90
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Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime

ehind

31 4 4 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 4:19.87 15.62
BERGMAN Jessica 0.68 31.44 1:04.99 1:04.99
LIANG Sarah 0.37 34.46 1:15.88 2:20.87
FAYHEE Kally 0.43 29.00 1:03.45 3:24.32
ACKER Rachael 0.38 26.37 55.55 4:19.87

32 3 3 WYW-CT - Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club A 4:20.26 16.01
FORTIN Shelby 0.67 31.78 1:05.16 1:05.16
WEIR Emily 0.27 33.91 1:13.36 2:18.52
LUCHANSKY Kathryn 0.40 29.26 1:03.88 3:22.40
SMART Madeline 0.08 27.45 57.86 4:20.26

33 3 6 RMSCPYV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A 4:20.46 16.21
MILLS Kaitlin 0.74 31.46 1:05.67 1:05.67
HAASE Sarah 0.39 33.40 1:13.01 2:18.68
PEPPER Elizabeth 0.23 29.04 1:02.51 3:21.19
ARES Natalya 0.26 28.26 59.27 4:20.46

34 3 10 KA-MV - Kansas Aquatics A 4:20.52 16.27
ANDERSON Abigail 0.75 31.65 1:06.24 1:06.24
HERRMANN Danielle 0.18 32.94 1:12.74 2:18.98
PAYNE Stephanie 0.41 28.94 1:02.95 3:21.93
GARLIE Shannon 0.48 28.44 58.59 4:20.52

35 4 8 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 4:20.58 16.33
BRANDENBURG Kristina 0.66 31.52 1:06.86 1:06.86
KOHOYDA Gisselle 0.27 34.16 1:12.88 2:19.74
THOMPSON Lorraine 0.39 28.63 1:02.99 3:22.73
COLE Aileen 0.15 27.52 57.85 4:20.58

36 4 5 SOFLFG - South Florida Aquatic Club A 4:20.85 16.60
STUPP Hallie 0.76 32.58 1:07.55 1:07.55
ATKINSON Alia 0.58 33.63 1:13.43 2:20.98
ALCAIDE Jessie 0.29 29.41 1:02.72 3:23.70
MCKNIGHT Lindsey 0.32 27.09 57.15 4:20.85

37 4 10 HAWAMHI - University Of Hawaii A 4:21.26 17.01
PRIOR Christa 0.60 31.05 1:04.11 1:04.11
RITENBERG Taylor 0.14 34.96 1:14.87 2:18.98
TAKAKI Madeline 0.05 29.51 1:04.33 3:23.31
BARRETT Maura 0.28 27.73 57.95 4:21.26

38 3 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 4:21.83 17.58
WEI Stephanie 0.65 32.06 1:07.22 1:07.22
KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva 0.38 33.79 1:12.68 2:19.90
RUBY Charlotte 0.53 29.61 1:02.77 3:22.67
MONSEES Courtney 0.31 28.58 59.16 4:21.83

39 5 7 UCSDSI - Uc San Diego A 4:22.05 17.80
HENLEY Alexandra 0.59 31.24 1:04.09 1:04.09
NGUYEN Neda 0.30 34.11 1:13.27 2:17.36
ADAMCZYK Emily 0.35 29.49 1:04.12 3:21.48
NGUYEN Natasha 0.31 28.80 1:00.57 4:22.05

40 5 4 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 4:22.48 18.23
SOAPES Kandes 0.71 32.10 1:06.55 1:06.55
BODIN Alyssa 0.42 33.42 1:14.27 2:20.82
NEIDIGH Lauren 0.16 29.95 1:03.67 3:24.49
DRESSEL Kaitlyn 0.45 27.44 57.99 4:22.48

41 6 3 GTACOH - Greater Toledo Aquatic Club A 4:23.26 19.01
JOHNSON Rachel 0.69 32.68 1:06.90 1:06.90
WINFIELD Leslee 0.25 34.45 1:15.32 2:22.22
BAGAN McKenzie 0.37 29.14 1:03.14 3:25.36
HARTER Carly 0.24 27.57 57.90 4:23.26
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Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime
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42 5 8 CGACIN - Center Grove Aquatic Club A 4:23.56 19.31
DAY Alexandria 0.65 31.63 1:06.49 1:06.49
SCHOETTMER Emma 0.46 32.85 1:10.64 2:17.13
DAVIS Taylor 0.39 31.21 1:07.43 3:24.56
TOWNSEND Haley -0.01 27.64 59.00 4:23.56

43 5 6 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics B 4:23.57 19.32
CLARNO Kristen 0.73 32.53 1:06.45 1:06.45
KHOJASTEH Jessica 0.25 35.48 1:16.03 2:22.48
HYDE Hayes 0.26 28.67 1:01.83 3:24.31
HARVEY Erika 0.45 28.22 59.26 4:23.57

44 5 3 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 4:24.16 19.91
MITTEL Mary 0.64 30.71 1:04.83 1:04.83
MERCKE Miranda 0.58 35.07 1:15.79 2:20.62
RIST Konnor 0.53 29.55 1:04.58 3:25.20
STEVENS Leah 0.10 28.37 58.96 4:24.16

45 7 5 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 4:24.52 20.27
OSWALD Carlee 0.73 32.37 1:06.57 1:06.57
HARRIS Mallory 0.33 33.94 1:13.40 2:19.97
PURDY Megan 0.31 29.93 1:04.51 3:24.48
OSWALD Addison 0.26 28.77 1:00.04 4:24.52

46 6 7 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 4:24.53 20.28
JACOBI Madison 0.69 32.53 1:06.55 1:06.55
JACOBI Olivia 0.45 35.16 1:16.09 2:22.64
PETERS Courtney 0.39 29.39 1:03.11 3:25.75
PETERS Stephanie 0.16 28.09 58.78 4:24.53

47 5 9 CCS-LE - Canton City Schools A 4:25.81 21.56
SEIPLE Christine 0.59 32.49 1:09.57 1:09.57
LINDSAY Laura 0.69 33.27 1:11.30 2:20.87
ROGERS Beth 0.27 29.03 1:04.13 3:25.00
MONHEIM Madison 0.19 28.73 1:00.81 4:25.81

48 6 4 RMSCPV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club B 4:26.62 22.37
FERGUSON Ashleigh 0.76 32.11 1:06.23 1:06.23
MEYER Charlotte 0.23 36.86 1:19.51 2:25.74
SCHULKIN Danielle -0.04 29.16 1:02.07 3:27.81
ROGERS Katie 0.42 28.45 58.81 4:26.62

49 6 1 DAV-SN - Davis Aquadarts A 4:26.72 22.47
HALSTED Tara 0.74 32.05 1:06.12 1:06.12
BENJAMIN Kathleen 0.41 35.49 1:17.15 2:23.27
NGUYEN Beverly 0.37 29.38 1:03.06 3:26.33
CHANDLER Ashley 0.23 28.54 1:00.39 4:26.72

50 3 8 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:26.81 22.56
SCHLOBOHM Stephanie 0.53 31.58 1:06.04 1:06.04
WANSER Brooke 0.39 35.58 1:17.21 2:23.25
RANKIN Megan 0.34 29.04 1:02.73 3:25.98
BURTON Margaret 0.43 28.11 1:00.83 4:26.81

51 6 8 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 4:26.96 22.71
BRAND Iris 0.68 32.83 1:07.63 1:07.63
DOAN Kristine 0.42 34.42 1:14.56 2:22.19
ALCON Sasha 0.56 31.06 1:06.61 3:28.80
BRAND Kirsten 0.31 27.85 58.16 4:26.96

52 5 2 RA-CC - Roadrunner Aquatic A 4:28.20 23.95
DONNELLY Stephanie 0.66 32.44 1:07.85 1:07.85
CANETA Jorie 0.59 34.21 1:15.44 2:23.29
HUGHEY Stevie 0.41 30.07 1:05.77 3:29.06
MCCALL Rachel 27.76 59.14 4:28.20
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Event 31  6auc2011-20:11 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind
53 5 1 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 4:30.16 25.91
SOAPES Chandler 0.70 32.19 1:09.87 1:09.87
NEIDIGH Ashley 0.10 35.16 1:14.96 2:24.83
MILES Kathryn 0.45 29.77 1:04.69 3:29.52
STANFIELD Stacey 0.05 28.23 1:00.64 4:30.16
54 6 2 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 4:30.40 26.15
FAZIO Casey 0.73 31.55 1:05.95 1:05.95
ESPOSITO Deirdre 0.57 34.94 1:17.17 2:23.12
BUCKWORTH Lauren 0.46 29.96 1:05.97 3:29.09
FLEMING Rebecca 0.28 29.40 1:01.31 4:30.40
55 4 6 SOFLFG - South Florida Aquatic Club B 4:30.67 26.42
MARINHEIRO Marcella 0.63 33.67 1:09.27 1:09.27
HATIC Dana 0.25 34.87 1:16.03 2:25.30
MCKNIGHT Taylor 0.31 30.79 1:06.78 3:32.08
OLIVER Tiffany 0.02 27.66 58.59 4:30.67
1 10 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A DNS
2 5 STARCO - Colorado Stars A DNS
4 2 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A DNS
6 9 YY-MA - York Ymca A DNS
2 7 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club A DsQ
SHICKORA Kristen 0.67

MCKEEHAN Michelle
VREELAND Shannon
ROMANO Megan
6 5 HDROMR - Hydroquatics A DsSQ
BAKER Dorothy 0.65
PERIZZOLO Anne
PARSONS Kristina
MORFORD Lauren

Legend:

1 First reserve 2 Second reserve DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified

Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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